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Product Change Notifications Archive

The Product Change Notifications Archive page on the Teltonika Networks is a comprehensive
list of all published product changes notifications. It includes detailed records of updates, and
alterations to Teltonika Networks products, providing essential information on the changes for of

these devices.

Here is the corrected table with the accurate links and updated descriptions:

Publish date

2024.06.19
2024.03.08
2024.06.19
2024.03.08

2024.Q2
2023.Q3

2023.02.13

Device(s)
TSW100

All RutOS
TSW100
TRB500

TRB500
TRB500

All Teltonika
Networks devices

Change type
Hardware change

Firmware change
Hardware change
Firmware change

Packaging
Packaging

MAC address range

Title
New hardware revision

Reset button functionality
change RutOS 7.07

New hardware revision

Reset button functionality
change RutOS 7.07

Honeycomb insert
Product packaging changes

MAC address range change

Description



