Product Change Notifications Archive

The **Product Change Notifications Archive** page on the Teltonika Networks is a comprehensive list of all published product changes notifications. It includes detailed records of updates, and alterations to Teltonika Networks products, providing essential information on the changes for of these devices.

Here is the corrected table with the accurate links and updated descriptions:

Publish date	e Device(s)	Change type	Title	Description
2024.06.19	TSW100	Hardware change	New hardware revision	
2024.03.08	All RutOS	Firmware change	Reset button functionality change RutOS 7.07	
2024.06.19	TSW100	Hardware change	New hardware revision	
2024.03.08	TRB500	Firmware change	Reset button functionality change RutOS 7.07	
2024.Q2	TRB500	Packaging	Honeycomb insert	
2023.Q3	TRB500	Packaging	Product packaging changes	
2023.02.13	All Teltonika Networks devices	MAC address range	MAC address range change	